

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Abstract of cost				
Name of bridge - Sahiyar				
Police station to Karkali				
Chamara talu -				
Agency - Sona Engicon Pvt Ltd.				
Agreement No - SBD/83/2023-24				
Start date - 12/12/2023				
Completing date - 11/12/2024.				
Item (1) Providing and				
disturbing of existing				
structure -				
vide T.M.B Page - (33)				
Qty = 94.5 m ³				
Q.B. = 1673.70/-				
158165=				
Item - 2 Providing and				
cement concrete				
ms -				
vide T.M.B Page - (33)				
Qty = 9.18 m ³				
Q.B. = 639.68/m ³ -				
5872=				
Item (3) Providing and				
constructing temporary				
island 16 m				
vide T.M.B Page - (33)				
Qty = 2.0 Nos				
Q.B. = 51118.00/Nos -				
152236=				
Item (4) Providing const-				
ructing on a Pom service				
As Road - Continuation pg 2 266273=				

Description		Details of actual measurement			Quantity of work
No.		I.	B.	D.	
		(11)	142	0.46	273.0
	vide T.M. B page (34)				
	Qty = 4.7 m				
	Qrs = 4.7 x 0.46/m = 2.162				126962
	Item (8) Providing and				
	substituting sitting along				
	Hydro bar Abutment				
	and pier for m/s.				
	vide T.M. B page (34)				
	Qty = 65.421598 m				
	Qrs = 20223.90/M7 = 5248376				
	Item (6) Providing and				
	R.C.C. grade m/s in				
	Abutment & pier				
	Pile Bored cast				
	vide T.M. B page (34)				
	Qty = 404.05 m				
	Qrs = 27753.05/m = 11212212				
	Item (7) Providing and				
	steel liner 8 m/s.				
	back Abutment &				
	Pier pile				
	vide T.M. B page (35)				
	Qty = 8.53 m				
	Qrs = 104288.70/M7 = 2890				
	Item (8) Providing and				
	concreting having				
	for soil				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Amount of work
	No.	L	B	H	
Vide T.M.B Page (41)					
$\text{Qty} = 22.21 \text{ m}^3$					
$\text{Qty} = 22.21 \text{ m}^3$ Page (42)					
$\text{Qty} = 27.402 \text{ m}^3$ Page (48)					
$\text{Qty} = 27.402 \text{ m}^3$ Page (50)					
$\text{Qty} = 103.224 \text{ m}^3$					
$\text{Qty} = 10278.43 \text{ m}^3$					
Item (18) Providing and supplying sitting and Elastomeric Bedding					
Vide T.M.B Page (38)					
$\text{Qty} = 62727.60 \text{ ccm}$					
$\text{Qty} = 62727.60 \text{ ccm}$ Page (47)					
Total $\text{Qty} = 125455.20 \text{ ccm}$					
$\text{Qty} = 0.91 \text{ ccm}$ — M-114162					
Item (19) Providing and weep holes in Abutment A & B					
Vide T.M.B Page (52)					
$\text{Qty} = 26.0 \text{ Nos}$					
$\text{Qty} = 157.87 \text{ Nos} = 5786$					
Item (19) Providing and Drainage Spout					
Vide T.M.B Page (52)					
$\text{Qty} = 13.00 \text{ Nos}$					
$\text{Qty} = 1174.0 \text{ Nos} = 15262$					

Continuation

P32 264594512